
108,979,120

59,745

0

0

0

0

43,765

39,913,570

0

0

0

48,043,615

20,918,425

1,514,245,680

953,210

0

0

0

0

951,030

909,634,927

0

0

0

461,680,230

141,026,283

857,107

123

0

0

0

0

683

650,124

0

0

0

166,866

39,311Irrigated Cropland

Total Qualified Acres Total Market Value Total Productivity Value

Dryland Cropland

Barren / Wasteland

Orchards

Improved Pastureland

Native Pastureland

Wildlife Management

Timberland (at productivity)

Timberland (at 1978 market)

Transition to Timber

Timberland at Restricted Use

Other Agricultural Land

Total

2019 TGCAD TOTAL WORK PERFORMED3/2/2020 10:39:37 AM

APR-TOM GREEN CAD (2019)

Page 1 of 15

Acreage Breakdown by Jurisdiction

857,107

0

Total D1 Acres

Total D1 Market



13,235,380

59,745

0

0

0

0

2,335

10,877,541

0

0

0

936,076

1,359,683

272,418,540

894,440

0

0

0

0

173,750

241,775,433

0

0

0

15,216,169

14,358,748

188,633

112

0

0

0

0

35

182,689

0

0

0

3,243

2,554Irrigated Cropland

Total Qualified Acres Total Market Value Total Productivity Value

Dryland Cropland

Barren / Wasteland

Orchards

Improved Pastureland

Native Pastureland

Wildlife Management

Timberland (at productivity)

Timberland (at 1978 market)

Transition to Timber

Timberland at Restricted Use

Other Agricultural Land

Total

2019 TGCAD TOTAL WORK PERFORMED3/2/2020 10:39:37 AM

CH-CHRISTOVAL ISD (2019)
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Acreage Breakdown by Jurisdiction

188,633

0

Total D1 Acres

Total D1 Market



108,979,120

59,745

0

0

0

0

43,765

39,913,570

0

0

0

48,043,615

20,918,425

1,514,245,680

953,210

0

0

0

0

951,030

909,634,927

0

0

0

461,680,230

141,026,283

857,107

123

0

0

0

0

683

650,124

0

0

0

166,866

39,311Irrigated Cropland

Total Qualified Acres Total Market Value Total Productivity Value

Dryland Cropland

Barren / Wasteland

Orchards

Improved Pastureland

Native Pastureland

Wildlife Management

Timberland (at productivity)

Timberland (at 1978 market)

Transition to Timber

Timberland at Restricted Use

Other Agricultural Land

Total

2019 TGCAD TOTAL WORK PERFORMED3/2/2020 10:39:37 AM

CR-TOM GREEN COUNTY (2019)
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Acreage Breakdown by Jurisdiction

857,107

0

Total D1 Acres

Total D1 Market



696,680

0

0

0

0

0

0

62,540

0

0

0

391,030

243,110

13,174,400

20,090

0

0

0

0

0

3,881,610

0

0

0

5,117,292

4,155,408

2,727

3

0

0

0

0

0

920

0

0

0

1,348

456Irrigated Cropland

Total Qualified Acres Total Market Value Total Productivity Value

Dryland Cropland

Barren / Wasteland

Orchards

Improved Pastureland

Native Pastureland

Wildlife Management

Timberland (at productivity)

Timberland (at 1978 market)

Transition to Timber

Timberland at Restricted Use

Other Agricultural Land

Total

2019 TGCAD TOTAL WORK PERFORMED3/2/2020 10:39:37 AM

CT-CITY OF SAN ANGELO (2019)
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Acreage Breakdown by Jurisdiction

2,727

0

Total D1 Acres

Total D1 Market



11,344,100

0

0

0

0

0

0

7,288,478

0

0

0

3,246,427

809,195

201,524,560

35,280

0

0

0

0

0

165,339,251

0

0

0

31,314,235

4,835,794

128,762

6

0

0

0

0

0

115,966

0

0

0

11,273

1,517Irrigated Cropland

Total Qualified Acres Total Market Value Total Productivity Value

Dryland Cropland

Barren / Wasteland

Orchards

Improved Pastureland

Native Pastureland

Wildlife Management

Timberland (at productivity)

Timberland (at 1978 market)

Transition to Timber

Timberland at Restricted Use

Other Agricultural Land

Total

2019 TGCAD TOTAL WORK PERFORMED3/2/2020 10:39:37 AM

FD-TGC EMERGENCY SERVICES #1
(2019)
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Acreage Breakdown by Jurisdiction

128,762

0

Total D1 Acres

Total D1 Market



7,410,940

0

0

0

0

0

0

4,607,032

0

0

0

2,239,178

564,730

112,959,060

35,280

0

0

0

0

0

89,795,447

0

0

0

20,132,636

2,995,697

82,151

6

0

0

0

0

0

73,306

0

0

0

7,780

1,059Irrigated Cropland

Total Qualified Acres Total Market Value Total Productivity Value

Dryland Cropland

Barren / Wasteland

Orchards

Improved Pastureland

Native Pastureland

Wildlife Management

Timberland (at productivity)

Timberland (at 1978 market)

Transition to Timber

Timberland at Restricted Use

Other Agricultural Land

Total

2019 TGCAD TOTAL WORK PERFORMED3/2/2020 10:39:37 AM

GC-GRAPE CREEK ISD (2019)
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Acreage Breakdown by Jurisdiction

82,151

0

Total D1 Acres

Total D1 Market



1,852,590

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,852,590

0

0

0

0

0

40,756,130

0

0

0

0

0

0

40,756,130

0

0

0

0

0

31,503

0

0

0

0

0

0

31,503

0

0

0

0

0Irrigated Cropland

Total Qualified Acres Total Market Value Total Productivity Value

Dryland Cropland

Barren / Wasteland

Orchards

Improved Pastureland

Native Pastureland

Wildlife Management

Timberland (at productivity)

Timberland (at 1978 market)

Transition to Timber

Timberland at Restricted Use

Other Agricultural Land

Total

2019 TGCAD TOTAL WORK PERFORMED3/2/2020 10:39:37 AM

IC-IRION COUNTY WATER DIST
(2019)
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Acreage Breakdown by Jurisdiction

31,503

0

Total D1 Acres

Total D1 Market



90,305,610

59,745

0

0

0

0

2,335

28,935,487

0

0

0

43,038,726

18,269,317

1,157,982,590

897,840

0

0

0

0

173,750

630,496,073

0

0

0

405,920,260

120,494,667

655,976

114

0

0

0

0

35

472,059

0

0

0

149,438

34,330Irrigated Cropland

Total Qualified Acres Total Market Value Total Productivity Value

Dryland Cropland

Barren / Wasteland

Orchards

Improved Pastureland

Native Pastureland

Wildlife Management

Timberland (at productivity)

Timberland (at 1978 market)

Transition to Timber

Timberland at Restricted Use

Other Agricultural Land

Total

2019 TGCAD TOTAL WORK PERFORMED3/2/2020 10:39:37 AM

LK-LIPAN KICKAPOO WATER DIST
(2019)
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Acreage Breakdown by Jurisdiction

655,976

0

Total D1 Acres

Total D1 Market



7,022,090

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,003,525

0

0

0

4,956,692

1,061,873

78,608,860

3,400

0

0

0

0

0

28,721,296

0

0

0

43,466,934

6,417,230

35,166

2

0

0

0

0

0

15,768

0

0

0

17,377

2,019Irrigated Cropland

Total Qualified Acres Total Market Value Total Productivity Value

Dryland Cropland

Barren / Wasteland

Orchards

Improved Pastureland

Native Pastureland

Wildlife Management

Timberland (at productivity)

Timberland (at 1978 market)

Transition to Timber

Timberland at Restricted Use

Other Agricultural Land

Total

2019 TGCAD TOTAL WORK PERFORMED3/2/2020 10:39:37 AM

ML-MILES ISD (2019)
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Acreage Breakdown by Jurisdiction

35,166

0

Total D1 Acres

Total D1 Market



381,920

0

0

0

0

0

0

78,052

0

0

0

244,892

58,976

7,887,450

0

0

0

0

0

0

4,138,777

0

0

0

3,367,212

381,461

2,089

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,135

0

0

0

844

110Irrigated Cropland

Total Qualified Acres Total Market Value Total Productivity Value

Dryland Cropland

Barren / Wasteland

Orchards

Improved Pastureland

Native Pastureland

Wildlife Management

Timberland (at productivity)

Timberland (at 1978 market)

Transition to Timber

Timberland at Restricted Use

Other Agricultural Land

Total

2019 TGCAD TOTAL WORK PERFORMED3/2/2020 10:39:37 AM

RC-RED CREEK M.U.D. (2019)
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Acreage Breakdown by Jurisdiction

2,089

0

Total D1 Acres

Total D1 Market



8,526,540

0

0

0

0

0

41,430

3,655,602

0

0

0

2,983,883

1,845,625

128,968,160

20,090

0

0

0

0

777,280

88,492,273

0

0

0

26,754,435

12,924,082

71,477

3

0

0

0

0

648

56,952

0

0

0

10,405

3,469Irrigated Cropland

Total Qualified Acres Total Market Value Total Productivity Value

Dryland Cropland

Barren / Wasteland

Orchards

Improved Pastureland

Native Pastureland

Wildlife Management

Timberland (at productivity)

Timberland (at 1978 market)

Transition to Timber

Timberland at Restricted Use

Other Agricultural Land

Total

2019 TGCAD TOTAL WORK PERFORMED3/2/2020 10:39:37 AM

SA-SAN ANGELO ISD (2019)
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Acreage Breakdown by Jurisdiction

71,477

0

Total D1 Acres

Total D1 Market



711,250

0

0

0

0

0

0

617,975

0

0

0

29,156

64,119

17,805,340

0

0

0

0

0

0

17,546,589

0

0

0

150,749

108,002

10,105

0

0

0

0

0

0

9,885

0

0

0

100

120Irrigated Cropland

Total Qualified Acres Total Market Value Total Productivity Value

Dryland Cropland

Barren / Wasteland

Orchards

Improved Pastureland

Native Pastureland

Wildlife Management

Timberland (at productivity)

Timberland (at 1978 market)

Transition to Timber

Timberland at Restricted Use

Other Agricultural Land

Total

2019 TGCAD TOTAL WORK PERFORMED3/2/2020 10:39:37 AM

SC-STERLING COUNTY WATER DIS
(2019)
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Acreage Breakdown by Jurisdiction

10,105

0

Total D1 Acres

Total D1 Market



16,659,600

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,551,918

0

0

0

7,271,265

7,836,417

154,715,770

0

0

0

0

0

0

44,276,873

0

0

0

64,307,423

46,131,474

63,817

0

0

0

0

0

0

23,768

0

0

0

25,316

14,733Irrigated Cropland

Total Qualified Acres Total Market Value Total Productivity Value

Dryland Cropland

Barren / Wasteland

Orchards

Improved Pastureland

Native Pastureland

Wildlife Management

Timberland (at productivity)

Timberland (at 1978 market)

Transition to Timber

Timberland at Restricted Use

Other Agricultural Land

Total

2019 TGCAD TOTAL WORK PERFORMED3/2/2020 10:39:37 AM

VB-VERIBEST ISD (2019)
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Acreage Breakdown by Jurisdiction

63,817

0

Total D1 Acres

Total D1 Market



44,292,040

0

0

0

0

0

0

8,348,187

0

0

0

28,444,033

7,499,820

504,622,630

0

0

0

0

0

0

172,687,438

0

0

0

278,487,977

53,447,215

248,103

0

0

0

0

0

0

135,502

0

0

0

98,537

14,064Irrigated Cropland

Total Qualified Acres Total Market Value Total Productivity Value

Dryland Cropland

Barren / Wasteland

Orchards

Improved Pastureland

Native Pastureland

Wildlife Management

Timberland (at productivity)

Timberland (at 1978 market)

Transition to Timber

Timberland at Restricted Use

Other Agricultural Land

Total

2019 TGCAD TOTAL WORK PERFORMED3/2/2020 10:39:37 AM

WL-WALL ISD (2019)
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Acreage Breakdown by Jurisdiction

248,103

0

Total D1 Acres

Total D1 Market



11,832,530

0

0

0

0

0

0

9,869,765

0

0

0

1,212,488

750,277

261,952,660

0

0

0

0

0

0

243,886,167

0

0

0

13,314,656

4,751,837

167,763

0

0

0

0

0

0

162,140

0

0

0

4,209

1,414Irrigated Cropland

Total Qualified Acres Total Market Value Total Productivity Value

Dryland Cropland

Barren / Wasteland

Orchards

Improved Pastureland

Native Pastureland

Wildlife Management

Timberland (at productivity)

Timberland (at 1978 market)

Transition to Timber

Timberland at Restricted Use

Other Agricultural Land

Total

2019 TGCAD TOTAL WORK PERFORMED3/2/2020 10:39:38 AM

WV-WATER VALLEY ISD (2019)
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Acreage Breakdown by Jurisdiction

167,763

0

Total D1 Acres

Total D1 Market


	AG Breakout

